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VI CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS DE INVIERNO
Gijón, 24 - 26/1/2025

Prueba 39 Fem., 50m Braza Abs.
26/01/2025 - 12:23 Resultados
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

Infantil Femenino

1. NORIEGA MUÑIZ Carmen 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 35.80 540
2. ZORNOZA QUIROS Clara 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 35.84 538
3. CANDANO PINTEÑO Helena 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 36.76 499
4. REY BUSTO Lara 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 37.48 470
5. CANTERO RODRIGUEZ-ALEGRIA Adriana 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 37.57 467
6. GALENDE FERNANDEZ Claudia 10 C.N. Aviles 38.22 444
7. DEL LLANO BLANCO Laura 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 40.09 384
8. FREIJE GUTIERREZ Sara 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 40.28 379
9. VARELA PELLITERO Aidee 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 41.36 350

10. FERNANDEZ MIGUELEZ Claudia 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 41.96 335
11. FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ Elena 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 43.09 309
12. GARCIA GARCIA Adriana 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 43.27 306

Baja PARAMO ALONSO Jimena 10 C.N. Villa De Navia

Junior Femenino

1. ZORNOZA QUIROS Maria 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 33.80 642
2. BUSTO ALVAREZ Carla 09 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 34.81 587
3. ESTEVEZ TERAN Julieta 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 35.55 551
4. AZZATO ALIBERTI Paola Alessandra 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 35.89 536
5. ALVAREZ COSTA Irene 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 36.21 522
6. VILLACAMPA OROS Ara 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 36.23 521
7. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ Irene 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 36.69 502
8. FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ Marta 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 37.14 483
9. ZARAUZA PAVON Marta 09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 37.21 481

10. BRAÑA SANTOS Lucia 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 37.24 480
11. MORENO PABLOS Sara 08 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 37.34 476
12. LORENZO REY Laura 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 37.45 472
13. BECERRIL FERRER Elia 08 C.N. Aviles 38.33 440
14. BENAVIDES YAÑEZ Laura 07 C.N. Aviles 38.60 431
15. MONTERO VILLANUEVA Noemi 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 39.31 408
16. HURLE ALVAREZ Lola 08 C.N. Aviles 39.44 404
17. ALVAREZ TOMILLO Gemma 09 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 39.74 395
18. PUENTE VILLAR Carla 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 40.09 384
19. GONZALEZ ALVAREZ Paula 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 40.97 360
20. PRIETO CARMONA Olaya 09 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 42.68 318

Abs.

1. ZORNOZA QUIROS Maria 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 33.80 642
2. BUSTO ALVAREZ Carla 09 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 34.81 587
3. ESTEVEZ TERAN Julieta 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 35.55 551
4. NORIEGA MUÑIZ Carmen 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 35.80 540
5. ZORNOZA QUIROS Clara 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 35.84 538
6. AZZATO ALIBERTI Paola Alessandra 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 35.89 536
7. ALVAREZ COSTA Irene 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 36.21 522
8. VILLACAMPA OROS Ara 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 36.23 521
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VI CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS DE INVIERNO
Gijón, 24 - 26/1/2025

Prueba 39, Fem., 50m Braza, Abs.

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

9. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ Irene 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 36.69 502
10. CANDANO PINTEÑO Helena 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 36.76 499
11. FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ Marta 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 37.14 483
12. ZARAUZA PAVON Marta 09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 37.21 481
13. BRAÑA SANTOS Lucia 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 37.24 480
14. MORENO PABLOS Sara 08 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 37.34 476
15. LORENZO REY Laura 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 37.45 472
16. REY BUSTO Lara 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 37.48 470
17. CANTERO RODRIGUEZ-ALEGRIA Adriana 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 37.57 467
18. GALENDE FERNANDEZ Claudia 10 C.N. Aviles 38.22 444
19. BECERRIL FERRER Elia 08 C.N. Aviles 38.33 440
20. BENAVIDES YAÑEZ Laura 07 C.N. Aviles 38.60 431
21. MONTERO VILLANUEVA Noemi 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 39.31 408
22. HURLE ALVAREZ Lola 08 C.N. Aviles 39.44 404
23. ALVAREZ TOMILLO Gemma 09 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 39.74 395
24. DEL LLANO BLANCO Laura 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 40.09 384

PUENTE VILLAR Carla 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 40.09 384
26. FREIJE GUTIERREZ Sara 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 40.28 379
27. GONZALEZ ALVAREZ Paula 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 40.97 360
28. VARELA PELLITERO Aidee 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 41.36 350
29. FERNANDEZ MIGUELEZ Claudia 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 41.96 335
30. PRIETO CARMONA Olaya 09 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 42.68 318
31. FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ Elena 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 43.09 309
32. GARCIA GARCIA Adriana 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 43.27 306

Baja PARAMO ALONSO Jimena 10 C.N. Villa De Navia
Baja RODRIGUEZ RIVERA Laura 97 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo


